MCLAREN M23

LIST OF SPARES

Item No. | Description

Underpan

Front Wheel / Suspension / Axle Assembly
Rear Wheel / Suspension / Axle Assembly
Tyres pack Front / Rear

Magnets Pack

Rear Wing

Motor / Pinion
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Guide Blade+Screw+Braid Plates

Pack

a a4

pack

1+1+4

C2927
C2748AW
C2800

W9425
Wo427
W9428
W9422
W8902
W9426
W9207
C8329
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